
Regd office :

GF:1, shagun Complex, Swsstik Society, Navrangpura, AhDedabad ' 380009'

Tbl : 079 ' 264,(}803 Email : ishaaninftag@Smail.com
Websito : ww{,.i6haaninfra.com

CIN No. : L45300Gfi996PLC027912

ASTRUCTURE AND SHELTERS LIMITED

RAKESHKUMAR CHA
DIN:06912175

/rsneeu
II'IFRNTRUCTURES & S}|ELTERS I.TD

Scrip code
Name of the company
Class of Security
Type of report

Quarter Ended

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case
Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

General information about company

ISHAAN INFRASTRUCTURES & SHELTERS LIMITED
Equity Shares

Quarterly

9/30/201,6

lation 31 (1) (b



Sr. No, Particular

ilf"th"r. tt'e Litted Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights

Yes/No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

STRUCTURE AND SHELTERS LIMITED

DIRE

RAKESHKUMAR CHA
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